
SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

FAR No. 1-A

As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2022
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Department:

Agency/Entity:

Operating Unit:

Organization Code (UACS) :

Fund Cluster:

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Professional Regulation Commission

Regional Office - VII

16 008 0300007

01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

SUMMARY 0.00 14,094,741.98 14,094,741.98 0.00 9,043,741.98 0.00 5,051,000.00 14,094,741.98 1,322,176.16 3,186,067.21 4,535,498.61 5,051,000.00 14,094,741.98 1,322,176.16 3,186,067.21 4,535,498.61 5,051,000.00 14,094,741.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

I. CONTINUING APPROPRIATIONS 0.00 14,094,741.98 14,094,741.98 0.00 9,043,741.98 0.00 5,051,000.00 14,094,741.98 1,322,176.16 3,186,067.21 4,535,498.61 5,051,000.00 14,094,741.98 1,322,176.16 3,186,067.21 4,535,498.61 5,051,000.00 14,094,741.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

I. Agency Specific Budget 0.00 14,094,741.98 14,094,741.98 0.00 9,043,741.98 0.00 5,051,000.00 14,094,741.98 1,322,176.16 3,186,067.21 4,535,498.61 5,051,000.00 14,094,741.98 1,322,176.16 3,186,067.21 4,535,498.61 5,051,000.00 14,094,741.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 14,094,741.98 14,094,741.98 0.00 9,043,741.98 0.00 5,051,000.00 14,094,741.98 1,322,176.16 3,186,067.21 4,535,498.61 5,051,000.00 14,094,741.98 1,322,176.16 3,186,067.21 4,535,498.61 5,051,000.00 14,094,741.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Traveling Expenses 5020100000 0.00 179,001.35 179,001.35 0.00 179,001.35 0.00 0.00 179,001.35 0.00 33,952.37 0.00 145,048.98 179,001.35 0.00 33,952.37 0.00 145,048.98 179,001.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 0.00 179,001.35 179,001.35 0.00 179,001.35 0.00 0.00 179,001.35 0.00 33,952.37 0.00 145,048.98 179,001.35 0.00 33,952.37 0.00 145,048.98 179,001.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020300000 0.00 1,227,103.15 1,227,103.15 0.00 1,227,103.15 0.00 0.00 1,227,103.15 0.00 895,808.64 0.00 331,294.51 1,227,103.15 0.00 895,808.64 0.00 331,294.51 1,227,103.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 0.00 1,227,103.15 1,227,103.15 0.00 1,227,103.15 0.00 0.00 1,227,103.15 0.00 895,808.64 0.00 331,294.51 1,227,103.15 0.00 895,808.64 0.00 331,294.51 1,227,103.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 0.00 1,227,103.15 1,227,103.15 0.00 1,227,103.15 0.00 0.00 1,227,103.15 0.00 895,808.64 0.00 331,294.51 0.001,227,103.15 895,808.64 0.00 331,294.51 1,227,103.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Communication Expenses 5020500000 0.00 61,886.02 61,886.02 0.00 61,886.02 0.00 0.00 61,886.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 61,886.02 61,886.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 61,886.02 61,886.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Postage and Courier Services 5020501000 0.00 61,886.02 61,886.02 0.00 61,886.02 0.00 0.00 61,886.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 61,886.02 61,886.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 61,886.02 61,886.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

General Services 5021200000 0.00 11,541,286.46 11,541,286.46 0.00 7,418,286.46 0.00 4,123,000.00 11,541,286.46 1,322,176.16 1,920,706.20 4,535,498.61 3,762,905.49 11,541,286.46 1,322,176.16 1,920,706.20 4,535,498.61 3,762,905.49 11,541,286.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Security Services 5021203000 0.00 166,390.11 166,390.11 0.00 166,390.11 0.00 0.00 166,390.11 166,390.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 166,390.11 166,390.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 166,390.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other General Services 5021299000 0.00 11,374,896.35 11,374,896.35 0.00 7,251,896.35 0.00 4,123,000.00 11,374,896.35 1,155,786.05 1,920,706.20 4,535,498.61 3,762,905.49 11,374,896.35 1,155,786.05 1,920,706.20 4,535,498.61 3,762,905.49 11,374,896.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other General Services 5021299099 0.00 11,374,896.35 11,374,896.35 0.00 7,251,896.35 0.00 4,123,000.00 11,374,896.35 1,155,786.05 1,920,706.20 4,535,498.61 3,762,905.49 1,155,786.0511,374,896.35 1,920,706.20 4,535,498.61 3,762,905.49 11,374,896.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance 5021300000 0.00 24,465.00 24,465.00 0.00 24,465.00 0.00 0.00 24,465.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,465.00 24,465.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,465.00 24,465.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Machinery and 5021305000 0.00 24,465.00 24,465.00 0.00 24,465.00 0.00 0.00 24,465.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,465.00 24,465.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,465.00 24,465.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Office Equipment 5021305002 0.00 24,465.00 24,465.00 0.00 24,465.00 0.00 0.00 24,465.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24,465.00 0.0024,465.00 0.00 0.00 24,465.00 24,465.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029900000 0.00 1,061,000.00 1,061,000.00 0.00 133,000.00 0.00 928,000.00 1,061,000.00 0.00 335,600.00 0.00 725,400.00 1,061,000.00 0.00 335,600.00 0.00 725,400.00 1,061,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Representation Expenses 5029903000 0.00 420,700.00 420,700.00 0.00 420,700.00 0.00 0.00 420,700.00 0.00 335,600.00 0.00 85,100.00 420,700.00 0.00 335,600.00 0.00 85,100.00 420,700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 0.00 640,300.00 640,300.00 0.00 (287,700.00) 0.00 928,000.00 640,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 640,300.00 640,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 640,300.00 640,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rents - Building and Structures 5029905001 0.00 611,500.00 611,500.00 0.00 (316,500.00) 0.00 928,000.00 611,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 611,500.00 0.00611,500.00 0.00 0.00 611,500.00 611,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rents - Motor Vehicles 5029905003 0.00 28,800.00 28,800.00 0.00 28,800.00 0.00 0.00 28,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28,800.00 0.0028,800.00 0.00 0.00 28,800.00 28,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 14,094,741.98 14,094,741.98 0.00 9,043,741.98 0.00 5,051,000.00 14,094,741.98 1,322,176.16 3,186,067.21 4,535,498.61 5,051,000.00 14,094,741.98 1,322,176.16 3,186,067.21 4,535,498.61 5,051,000.00 14,094,741.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on null version.FAR1A.1.1 ; Status : SUBMITTED 1
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